Redditch

Name
Clack, Ian A
Steward, Jamie

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1903
1618

Carter, Robert (Bob) 1006

Chandler, Ben

12
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0
0
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100%
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0%

100%
50%
0%
0%



